Ticket No. Name

Stephanie Marshall-murray
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Ayy Ess
Rebecca Garratt
James Male
Natasha Meachem
Rebecca Garratt
Nicola Silk
Ayy Ess
William Reeves
Becky Love
Stuart Collins
Victoria Foulkes
Becky Love
James Male
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Sonia Bedi
Gemma Lee
Charmaine Perkins
Tammy Scriven
Donna Udell
Lucy-lou Payne
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Victoria Foulkes
Melissa Ball
Tammy Scriven
Lisa Hodgetts
Lyn Bryan
James Male
Toni Preston
Charmaine Perkins
Deborah Walker
Ayy Ess
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£100 FIESTA DEL ASADO OR MILLER & CARTER GIFT CARD

Ticket No. Name Ticket No. Name

Ayy Ess
Ayy Ess
Naomi Brodie
Emma Hadlington
Poppy Murray
Tammy Scriven
Keely Bunce
Ayy Ess
Kelly Warmer
James Male
Kerry Cartwright
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Abbey Rose
Karen Davis
Anna Davies
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Sarah Clarke
Tammy Scriven
Stuart Collins
Naomi Brodie
Dy40ra Bridge
Karen Dixon
Emma Hadlington
James Male
Poppy Murray
Sonia Bedi
Tammy Scriven
Lucy-lou Payne
Josh Tilt
Lisa Hodgetts
Rebecca Garratt

Sarah Bryan
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Kerry Cartwright
Chloe Holmes
Emma Hadlington
Ayy Ess
Kelly Warmer
Ashleigh Nightingale
Samantha Gillies
Abbey Rose
Becky Love
Ayy Ess
Julie Mcginty
Stacey Sheldon
Ashleigh Nightingale
Paula Collingwood
Rebecca Robinson
Anna Davies
Kerry Healy
Ayy Ess
Charlotte Joiner
Lisa Hodgetts
Sarah Bryan
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Donna Udell
Rebecca Green
William Reeves
Hannah Johnson
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Lisa Hodgetts
Rebecca Checketts
Lisa Hodgetts
Dy40ra Bridge
Nicola Silk

Total: 409

Draw: February 2, 2024 9:30 pm
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106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
116
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
135
136
137
138
139
141

Stacey Sheldon
Anna Davies
Ayy Ess
Gemma Lawrence
Ayy Ess
Poppy Murray
Carrie Birch-reeves
Samantha Shaw
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Carrie Birch-reeves
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Emma Hadlington
Poppy Murray
Sian Billington
Anna Davies
Nicola Silk
Juliet Darby
Poppy Murray
Shardae Crowley
Hannah Steward
Poppy Murray
Sonia Bedi
Nicole Steventon
Demi Leigh Robinson
Lisa Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts
Lisa Hodgetts
Poppy Murray
Lesley Sim
Rickell Bailey
Sonia Bedi

Ayy Ess

142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Poppy Murray
Poppy Murray
Charmaine Perkins
James Male
Hannah Johnson
Tammy Scriven
Deborah Walker
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Demi Leigh Robinson
Joga Randhawa
Victoria Foulkes
Marie Hunt
Elizabeth Hughes
Charmaine Perkins
Charlotte Joiner
Kerry Cartwright
Ashleigh Nightingale
Lisa Hodgetts
Ashleigh Nightingale
Gemma Lawrence
Karen Davis
Katie Gardner
Emma Hadlington
Julie Mcginty
Poppy Murray
Laura Holmes
Katie Gardner
Marie Hunt
Laura Lawley
Sonia Bedi
Chloe Holmes

Lisa Hodgetts

175
176
177
178
179
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
200
201
202
203
204
206
207
208
209

Samantha Shaw
Lauren Price
Ayy Ess
Rebecca Checketts
Bex Moore
James Male
Demi Leigh Robinson
Ashleigh Nightingale
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Ayy Ess
James Male
Katie Horton
Rebecca Garratt
Hannah Johnson
Debbie Kane
Becky Love
Poppy Murray
James Male
Rebecca Checketts
Michaela Stewart
Joanne Birch
James Male
Rickell Bailey
Hannah Steward
Hannah Steward
Joanne Birch
Kara Williams
Ayy Ess
Samantha Gillies
Elizabeth Hughes
Debbie Kane
Katie Langford

Total: 409

Draw: February 2, 2024 9:30 pm
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210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
222
224
225
226
227
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
239
240
242
243
244
245
248

William Reeves
James Male
Donna Udell

Lucy Broadbent
Becky Love

Demi Leigh Robinson
Sophia Park
Stephanie Gilmour

William Reeves

Lauren Price
Gemma Lawrence
Rebecca Checketts

Ashleigh Nightingale

Poppy Murray

Sophia Park

Sophie English

Sonia Bedi

Becky Love

Kerry Cartwright
Gemma Lee

Stephanie Marshall-murray
Stephanie Marshall-murray

Melissa Hickman

Samantha Gillies

Charlotte Joiner

Demi Leigh Robinson
Chloe Holmes
Demi Leigh Robinson
Lisa Hodgetts
Rebecca Checketts
Gemma Lawrence

William Reeves

249
250
251
252
254
255
256
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
278
279
280
281
282
283
284

Dy40ra Bridge
Demi Leigh Robinson
Samantha Gillies
Marie Hunt
Emma Hadlington
Dy40ra Bridge
Sonia Bedi
Sophia Park
Ellie Burton
Gemma Lawrence
Ayy Ess
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Chloe Holmes
Hannah Steward
Rebecca Robinson
Sonia Bedi
Hannah Johnson
Poppy Murray
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Demi Leigh Robinson
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Jodie Loveridge
Ashleigh Nightingale
Rebecca Checketts
Deborah Hamilton
Sonia Bedi
Stacey Sheldon
Joelene Walker
Gemma Lawrence
Ayy Ess
Ayy Ess
Deborah Hamilton

286
287
288
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
298
299
300
301
302
303
305
307
308
310
311
312
313
315
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323

Josh Tilt
Melissa Hickman
Rebecca Garratt
Samantha Gillies

Gemma Lawrence
Lisa Hodgetts

Ayy Ess

Sarah Lawrence
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Deborah Hamilton
Ashleigh Nightingale
Nicole Steventon
Stacey Sheldon
Poppy Murray
Hannah Steward
Karen Dixon
Stephanie Marshall-murray
Rebecca Checketts
Poppy Murray
Katie Horton
Ayy Ess
Lucy-lou Payne
Poppy Murray
Josh Tilt
Gemma Lawrence
James Male
Anna-marie Woodhall
Anna Davies
Lisa Hodgetts
Rebecca Robinson
Lucy-lou Payne

Charlotte Joiner

Total: 409

Draw: February 2, 2024 9:30 pm
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324 Karen Davis 359 Ellie Burton 392 Stephanie Marshall-murray
325 Sophia Park 360 Gemma Lawrence 393 Nicola Silk
326 Ashleigh Nightingale 361 Gemma Lawrence 394 James Male
327 Rebecca Garratt 362 Nicole Steventon 395 Anna Davies
328 Charlotte Joiner 363 Katie Langford 396 Keely Ratcliffe
329 Stephanie Marshall-murray 364 Rebecca Robinson 397 Josh Tilt

330 Emma Hadlington 365 Ashleigh Nightingale 398 Emma Hadlington
331 Ayy Ess 366 Stephanie Marshall-murray 399 Shannon Mcnee
332 Donna Udell 367 Toni Preston 400 Lisa Hodgetts
334 Ayy Ess 369 Demi Leigh Robinson 401 Kelly Jackson
335 William Reeves 370 William Reeves 402 Poppy Murray
336 Karen Dixon 371 Simone Forbes 404 Poppy Murray
337 Stephanie Marshall-murray 372 Jayne Homer 405 James Male
338 Samantha Shaw 373 Ayy Ess 406 Julie Mcginty
339 Demi Leigh Robinson 374 Anna Davies 407 Chloe Holmes
340 Samantha Shaw 375 William Reeves 408 Rebecca Green
341 Stephanie Marshall-murray 376 Poppy Murray 409 Chloe Holmes
343 Ayy Ess 377 James Male 410 Rebecca Garratt
344 Stacey Sheldon 378 Sonia Bedi 411 Sian Billington
345 Samantha Shaw 379 Shannon Mcnee 412 Chloe Holmes
346 Kelly Jackson 380 Poppy Murray 413 Rebecca Checketts
347 Stephanie Marshall-murray 381 Sarah Lawrence 414 Charlotte Joiner
348 Ayy Ess 382 Juliet Darby 415 Becky Love
349 Claire Wilkinson 383 Jayne Homer 416 Kelly Jackson
350 Hannah Johnson 384 James Male 417 Ayy Ess

351 Josh Tilt 385 Ayy Ess 418 Rebecca Robinson
352 James Male 386 Rebecca Checketts 419 Ayy Ess

353 Emma Hadlington 387 Rebecca Checketts 420 Deborah Hamilton
354 Joelene Walker 388 James Male 421 Ayy Ess

355 William Reeves 389 Hannah Johnson 422 Lisa Hodgetts
357 William Reeves 390 James Male 423 Anna Davies
358 Marie Hunt 391 Laura Lawley 424 Simone Forbes

Total: 409 « Draw: February 2, 2024 9:30 pm Page 4 of 5
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425 Katie Evans
426 Hannah Steward
427 Nicola Silk
428 Katie Evans
429 Stacey Sheldon
430 Chloe Holmes
432 Julie Mcginty
433 Charlotte Joiner
434 Rebecca Garratt
435 Becky Love
436 Emma Hadlington
437 Kelly Jackson
438 Lyn Bryan
439 Victoria Foulkes
440 Stephanie Marshall-murray
441 Ayy Ess

442 James Male
443 Joga Randhawa
444 Becky Love
445 Bex Moore
446 Shardae Crowley
447 Nicole Steventon
448 Becky Love
449 Rebecca Garratt
450 Rebecca Garratt

Total: 409 « Draw: February 2, 2024 9:30 pm Page 5 of 5




